## DEFOREST AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT NORSKI WALK OF HONOR

Nomination Form

The DeForest Area School District's Walk of Honor recognizes individuals within our greater school community who have demonstrated ongoing commitment and significant contributions to their school district. Honorees may be alumni or former staff members of the DeForest Area School District, or area community members, who best personify the school district's vision or have aided in achieving its ends.

## Vision

The DeForest Area School District is committed to a culture that honors knowledge, respects individuals, demands excellence, fosters life-long learning, and supports relationships that strengthen individuals, families and community.

Alumni are recognized for their outstanding accomplishments while enrolled in the DeForest Area School District as well as achievements following graduation. Alumni may not be considered for nomination until ten years\* following their graduation from the DeForest Area School District.

Staff are recognized for their contributions to the DeForest Area School District, as well as the greater school community. Individuals may not be current employees of the school district and may not be considered for nomination until five years\* following their completion of employment with the district.

Community members are recognized for their contributions to the DeForest Area School District. Consideration is given to those who demonstrate contributions or service for a minimum of five (5) consecutive years.

A community-based committee reviews nominations and conducts research of records to select outstanding candidates for the Norski Walk of Honor.

(\* may be granted posthumously)

~ PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM ON BACK. ~

## DEFOREST AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT NORSKI WALK OF HONOR

Nomination Form

## Please provide the following information.

Must be postmarked by April 15.

Name of Nominee		
(First) (MI)	(Last)	(Maiden Name)
Graduation Year (if applicable)	Retirement Year (if applicable)	
Present Address		
or family contact (Street)	(City) (State)	(Zip Code)
Work Phone ( )	Home Phone ( )	
Person making nomination:	Co-nominator (optional):	
NameAddress	NameAddress	
- <del></del>		
Home Phone ( ) Work Phone ( )	Home Phone ( ) Work Phone ( )	
Email	Email	
Signature:	Signature:	
Select the appropriate category and attach a separate she below. (Please provide evidence where possible.)	et describing how the nominee	meets the set of criteria listed
ALUMNI: (must be out of school 10 years or m 1. Accomplishments while at DAHS – Academic perfor 2. Achievements following graduation – (a) contribution school district, <i>and/or</i> (c) activities/actions that suggest	mance and character attributes.  ns to the DeForest area communication.	nity, (b) contributions to the
STAFF: (Must be at least five years removed from 1. Broad-based contributions to school district – contributions to the use of tools necessary to be a responsible of 2. Contributions to greater school community - Contributions to greater school community - Contributions to greater school community - Contributions that prioritizes collaborative planning, the identification the DASD and the citizens of the community resulting in	outions that support students becautizen in his/her community.  uting to the development of an eof shared interests and the achie	coming knowledgeable and effective school community
COMMUNITY MEMBER: (Must have contributed in the use of tools necessary to be a responsible of 2. Contributions to greater school community - Contributions to greater school community - Contributed prioritizes collaborative planning, the identification the DASD and the citizens of the community resulting in	utions that support students becitizen in his/her community. uting to the development of an of shared interests and the achie	coming knowledgeable and effective school community

<b>Return Nomination Form to:</b>	DeForest Area School District, Norski Walk of Honor
	500 South Cleveland Ave, DeForest, WI 53532, (608) 842-6500